
25.5.23                                                   Agenda item 22b & c Meeting Dates 2023-24 
 

 

2023/24 Provisional Meeting Dates to be agreed 

 

Town Council meeting Dates  

Date Time Location 

Thursday 29th June 7pm Meeting room 

Thursday 27th July 7pm Meeting room 
August – no meeting   

Thursday 28th September 7pm Meeting room 
Thursday 26th October 7pm Meeting room 

Thursday 30th November 7pm Meeting room 

Thursday 14th December 7pm Meeting room 
Thursday 25th January 7pm Meeting room 

Thursday 29th February 7pm Meeting room 
Thursday 28th March 7pm Meeting room 

Thursday 25th April 7pm Meeting room 
 

Finance and Corporate Governance Committee 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday 13th July  7pm Meeting room 

Tuesday 12th October  7pm Meeting room 
Tuesday 11th January  7pm Meeting room 

April/ May Tbc  7pm Meeting room 
 


